Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of the following Novels was written by D.H. Lawrence?

What was the real name of Novelist George Eliot?

Who was the author of Paradise Regained?

John Keats wrote many of what kind of poem?

The author of Pygmalion is

Who was the author of Jude the Obscure?

A long, stately poem in stanzas of varied length,meter and from is called

Who wrote the A Tale of a Tub?

Who wrote Crime and Punishment and the Brothers Karamazov?

Who wrote the A Modest Proposal?

Bertrand Russell won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?

Who is the author of Kim?

Sully Prudhomme (France) won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?

Who is the author of The Jungle Book?

Rudyard Kipling was an English poet short story writer and novelist born in which city of sub

continent?

Answers Choice

A. Sons and Lovers&nbsp;
B. The Rainbow and Lady
Chatterley's Lover

C. Woman in love

D. All of these&nbsp;

. Arthur Miler&nbsp;
George Orwell

Mary Anne Evans&nbsp;
none of these&nbsp;

John Milton

Anne Hathaway&nbsp;
George Herbert&nbsp;
. Emily Sellwood

Odes
Sonnets
Epics&nbsp;
Elegies

Shakespeare&nbsp;
. Boutros-Ghali
G.Bernard Shaw
Rousseau

Ezra pound&nbsp;
Robert Browning&nbsp;
Thomas Hardy
Jonathan Swift&nbsp;

Epic

Ode

Sonnet

None of these

Robert Browning&nbsp;
Alexander Pope
Jonathan Swift
Thomas Hardy&nbsp;

Fyodor Dostoevsky
Henry Fielding
Robert Fielding
None of these

Jonathan Swift
Robert Browning
Alexander Pope
Thomas Hardy&nbsp;

1955
1935
1950
1965

Charles Dickens

John Milton

William Wordsworth&nbsp;
Rudyard Kipling&nbsp;

COm» DOmP» DOWr DUOWr DO®P» UOUP 0OWP DO®P» U0Wr DOWr 0Om»

1910
1901
1902
1903

oow»

. Rudyard Kipling
. Eugene ONeil
GB Shaw&nbsp;
Arthur Miller

Bombay
Lahore&nbsp;
Cucuta

o> DOwW>



16

17

18

19

20

Who wrote,beautiful poem:Over the hill and over the sale?

Who wrote the Gulliver's Travels?

Who wrote the famous play The Jew of Malta?

A fourteen-line poem in iambic pentameter is called

Children classic The Adventures of Pinocchio was written by

D.

D

A
B
D
A
B
D
A
B
D
A
C
D
A
B

New Delni&nbsp;

. David Thoreau
. William Blake

. W B Yeats&nbsp;

. Robert Browning
. Alexander Pope

. Thomas Hardy

George Eliot&nbsp;
. Alexander Pope

. None of these&nbsp;
. Epic

. Ode
. None of these

. Mark Twin&nbsp;
. Walter Scott

. None of these



