

## English Literature

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following Novels was written by D.H. Lawrence?	A. Sons and Lovers  B. The Rainbow and Lady Chatterley's Lover C. Woman in love D. All of these
2	What was the real name of Novelist George Eliot?	A. Arthur Miler  B. George Orwell C. Mary Anne Evans  D. none of these
3	Who was the author of Paradise Regained?	A. John Milton B. Anne Hathaway  C. George Herbert  D. Emily Sellwood
4	John Keats wrote many of what kind of poem?	A. Odes B. Sonnets C. Epics  D. Elegies
5	The author of Pygmalion is	A. Shakespeare B. Boutros-Ghali C. G.Bernard Shaw D. Rousseau
6	Who was the author of Jude the Obscure?	A. Ezra pound  B. Robert Browning  C. Thomas Hardy D. Jonathan Swift
7	A long, stately poem in stanzas of varied length,meter and from is called	A. Epic B. Ode C. Sonnet D. None of these
8	Who wrote the A Tale of a Tub?	A. Robert Browning  B. Alexander Pope C. Jonathan Swift D. Thomas Hardy
9	Who wrote Crime and Punishment and the Brothers Karamazov?	A. Fyodor Dostoevsky B. Henry Fielding C. Robert Fielding D. None of these
10	Who wrote the A Modest Proposal?	A. Jonathan Swift B. Robert Browning C. Alexander Pope D. Thomas Hardy
11	Bertrand Russell won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?	A. 1955 B. 1935 C. 1950 D. 1965
12	Who is the author of Kim?	A. Charles Dickens B. John Milton C. William Wordsworth  D. Rudyard Kipling
13	Sully Prudhomme (France) won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?	A. 1910 B. 1901 C. 1902 D. 1903
14	Who is the author of The Jungle Book?	A. Rudyard Kipling B. Eugene ONeil C. GB Shaw  D. Arthur Miller
15	Rudyard Kipling was an English poet short story writer and novelist born in which city of sub continent?	A. Bombay B. Lahore  C. Cucuta

		D. New Delni
16	Who wrote, beautiful poem: Over the hill and over the sale?	A. David Thoreau B. William Blake C. John Keats D. W B Yeats
17	Who wrote the Gulliver's Travels?	A. Robert Browning B. Alexander Pope C. Jonathan Swift D. Thomas Hardy
18	Who wrote the famous play The Jew of Malta?	A. George Eliot  B. Alexander Pope C. Christopher Marlowe D. None of these
19	A fourteen-line poem in iambic pentameter is called	A. Epic B. Connet C. Ode D. None of these
20	Children classic The Adventures of Pinocchio was written by	<ul><li>A. Mark Twin </li><li>B. Walter Scott</li><li>C. Carlo Collodi</li><li>D. None of these</li></ul>